ND Relays FINAL-JV BOYS
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Event:
	100 Meter Dash
	Division:
	JV Boys
	

	
	 
	 
	Timing:
	Manual
	

	
	PLACE
	NAME
	SCHOOL
	TIME/DIS/HT.
	

	
	1st
	Jordan Buechler
	Century
	12.04
	

	
	2nd 
	Trevor Koester
	Mandan
	12.25
	

	
	3rd 
	Nate Messerschmidt
	New Salerm
	12.26
	

	
	4th 
	Andrew Johnson
	New Salerm
	12.28
	

	
	5th 
	Erik Morrell
	Century
	12.34
	

	
	6th 
	Nate Seeger
	New Salerm
	12.35
	

	
	7th 
	Shawn Goetz
	HMB
	12.40
	

	
	8th
	Dorian Rohweller
	Sheridan County/Anamoose
	12.42
	

	
	0
	NeikoPasqua
	Bismarck
	12.44
	

	
	0
	Shelby Skytland
	Mandan
	12.48
	

	
	0
	Dylan Bjellan
	Mandan
	12.49
	

	
	0
	Darin Wilwand
	New Salerm
	12.67
	

	
	0
	Money Johnson
	Washburn-Wilton
	12.78
	

	
	0
	Cody Streyle
	Bismarck
	13.06
	

	
	0
	Steven Schwartz
	Hazen
	13.14
	

	
	0
	Sam Birkeland
	Washburn-Wilton
	13.17
	

	
	0
	Alec Leblanc
	Bismarck
	13.23
	

	
	0
	Evan Cermak
	Mandan
	13.32
	

	
	0
	Jared Lunstad
	Dickinson
	13.79
	

	
	0
	Brent Schaff
	Mandan
	13.82
	

	
	0
	John Schwartz
	Bismarck St. Mary's
	14.04
	

	
	0
	Arron Gross
	Mandan
	14.15
	

	
	0
	Mike Azure
	Standing Rock
	no time
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Event:
	200 Meter Dash
	Division:
	JV Boys
	

	
	 
	 
	Timing:
	Manual
	

	
	PLACE
	NAME
	SCHOOL
	TIME/DIS/HT.
	

	
	1ST
	Brett Braunagel
	Dickinson
	24.24
	

	
	2ND
	Dylan Bielland
	Mandan
	24.60
	

	
	3RD
	Thomas Walter
	Century
	24.67
	

	
	4TH
	Trever Koester
	Mandan
	24.91
	

	
	5TH
	Dalton Weisz
	Century
	25.03
	

	
	6TH
	Austin Mack
	Dickinson
	25.31
	

	
	7TH
	Matt Bregguist
	Bismarck
	25.33
	

	
	8TH
	Mason Frank
	Dickinson
	25.35
	

	
	0
	Kier Vanderwal
	Washburn-Wilton
	25.38
	

	
	0
	Tyler Nieusma
	Linton
	25.44
	

	
	0
	Shawn Goetz
	HMB
	25.52
	

	
	0
	Gage McGuire
	Bismarck
	25.54
	

	
	0
	Tyler Unger
	Bismarck
	25.57
	

	
	0
	Tim Brooke
	Trinity
	25.66
	

	
	0
	Elliot Axvig
	Bismarck
	25.66
	

	
	0
	Ryan Wolf
	Century
	25.77
	

	
	0
	Zech Morgan
	Bismarck
	25.89
	

	
	0
	Dorian Rohweller
	Sheridan County
	25.91
	

	
	0
	Shelby Skytland
	Mandan
	25.96
	

	
	0
	Jared Berg
	Bismarck
	26.09
	

	
	0
	Robert Dohner
	Century
	26.16
	

	
	0
	Justin Zwike
	Bismarck
	26.27
	

	
	0
	Monty Johnson
	Washburn-Wilton
	26.39
	

	
	0
	Matt Kessler
	Bismarck
	26.41
	

	
	0
	Kameron Wingenbach
	Century
	26.46
	

	
	0
	Jake Railsback
	Bismarck
	26.49
	

	
	0
	Chris Koppinger
	Century
	26.53
	

	
	0
	Dalton Delange
	Bismarck
	26.56
	

	
	0
	Dillon Lange
	Bismarck
	26.84
	

	
	0
	Logan O'Brien
	Mandan
	27.06
	

	
	0
	Cody Streyle
	Bismarck
	27.18
	

	
	0
	Michael Trueblood
	Washburn-Wilton
	27.30
	

	
	0
	Theo Betting
	Century
	27.63
	

	
	0
	Sam Birkeland
	Washburn-Wilton
	27.74
	

	
	0
	Jake Watson
	Mandan
	27.74
	

	
	0
	Steven Schwarz
	Hazen
	27.75
	

	
	0
	Garret Scott
	Century
	27.91
	

	
	0
	Tyler Scheiske
	Mandan
	27.96
	

	
	0
	Brian Schaffer
	Century
	28.11
	

	
	0
	Taylor Deseth
	Sheridan County
	28.65
	

	
	0
	Brandon Johnson
	Sheridan County
	28.76
	

	
	0
	Brent Schaff
	Mandan
	28.80
	

	
	0
	Jared Lunstad
	Dickinson
	28.81
	

	
	0
	Aaron Gross
	Mandan
	28.93
	

	
	0
	Matt Ford
	Bismarck
	29.05
	

	
	0
	Mac Ross
	Dickinson
	29.30
	

	
	0
	Ryan Weber
	Dickinson
	29.47
	

	
	0
	Robert McClellah
	Dickinson
	29.87
	

	
	0
	Cody Crimmins
	Sheridan County
	32.41
	

	
	0
	Casey Rau
	Sheridan County
	35.60
	

	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Event:
	400 Meter Run
	Division:
	JV Boys
	

	
	 
	 
	Timing:
	Manual
	

	
	PLACE
	NAME
	SCHOOL
	TIME/DIS/HT.
	

	
	1ST
	Dalton Weisz
	Century
	0:54.86
	

	
	2ND
	Matt Berquist
	Bismarck
	0:55.60
	

	
	3RD
	Nick Schon
	Bismarck
	0:56.28
	

	
	4TH
	Jamison Kruckenberg
	Hazen
	0:57.12
	

	
	5TH
	Tyler Unger
	Bismarck
	0:57.14
	

	
	6TH
	Matthew Schumacher
	HMB
	0:57.46
	

	
	7TH
	Brandon Weber
	Linton
	0:57.56
	

	
	8TH
	Brady Weber
	Linton
	0:57.95
	

	
	0
	Dominic Swift Horse
	Standing Rock
	0:58.41
	

	
	0
	Corey Baumgartner
	Napoleon
	0:58.42
	

	
	0
	Derek Trom
	Bismarck
	0:58.90
	

	
	0
	Drazin White Bull
	Standing Rock
	0:59.34
	

	
	0
	Gage McGuire
	Bismarck
	0:59.42
	

	
	0
	Bryce Rohrich
	Bismarck
	1:00.07
	

	
	0
	Brian Tschosik
	Washburn
	1:00.22
	

	
	0
	Jace Harrison
	Standing Rock
	1:00.82
	

	
	0
	Andrew Kaiser
	Washburn
	1:00.90
	

	
	0
	Chris Yellow
	Standing Rock
	1:00.94
	

	
	0
	Danny Broderick
	Washburn
	1:01.08
	

	
	0
	Tim Brooke
	Trinity
	1:01.27
	

	
	0
	Mitch Baesler
	Mandan
	1:01.96
	

	
	0
	Dillon Bailey
	Standing Rock
	1:02.03
	

	
	0
	Derek Roemmich
	Linton
	1:02.50
	

	
	0
	Dustin Luger
	Standing Rock
	1:02.90
	

	
	0
	Tyler Schelske
	Mandan
	1:03.78
	

	
	0
	Monty Johnson
	Washburn
	1:04.20
	

	
	0
	Brady Johnson
	Washburn
	1:05.97
	

	
	0
	Marcus White Bull
	Standing Rock
	1:07.26
	

	
	0
	Mike Azure
	Standing Rock
	1:07.62
	

	
	0
	Evan Weiss
	HMB
	1:07.94
	

	
	0
	Darek Fany
	Sheridon County
	1:08.92
	

	
	0
	Camilo Patino
	Washburn
	1:18.77
	

	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Event:
	800 Meter Run
	Division:
	JV Boys
	

	
	 
	 
	Timing:
	Manual
	

	
	PLACE
	NAME
	SCHOOL
	TIME/DIS/HT.
	

	
	1ST
	Austin Todd
	Bismarck
	2:09.67
	

	
	2ND
	Derek Trom
	Bismarck
	2:12.90
	

	
	3RD
	Ryan Wolf
	Century
	2:13.51
	

	
	4TH
	Vlad
	Dickinson
	2:14.68
	

	
	5TH
	Austin Mack
	Dickinson
	2:15.09
	

	
	6TH
	Matt Belohlavek
	Century
	2:15.27
	

	
	7TH
	Taylor Wray
	Bismarck
	2:17.40
	

	
	8TH
	Alex King
	Trinity
	2:17.56
	

	
	0
	Alex Torrey
	GF Central
	2:18.05
	

	
	0
	Bryce Rohrich
	Bismarck
	2:18.90
	

	
	0
	Alex Wiley
	St. Mary's
	2:19.23
	

	
	0
	Bridger
	North Star
	2:19.35
	

	
	0
	Drazen Whitebull
	Standing Rock
	2:19.60
	

	
	0
	Robert Gardner
	Trinity
	2:19.94
	

	
	0
	Scott Hobbs
	Hazen
	2:19.98
	

	
	0
	Cassidy Heid
	Century
	2:20.10
	

	
	0
	Joe Berger
	Mandan
	2:22.41
	

	
	0
	Paul Gardner
	Trinity
	2:22.55
	

	
	0
	Drew Wolf
	Bismarck
	2:23.48
	

	
	0
	Andrew Kaiser
	Washburn-Wilton
	2:24.75
	

	
	0
	Jordan Eusz
	Bismarck
	2:24.76
	

	
	0
	Drew Kamroth
	Washburn-Wilton
	2:25.51
	

	
	0
	Joseph Sickler
	Dickinson
	2:26.23
	

	
	0
	Drew Way
	Sheridan County
	2:28.51
	

	
	0
	Brandon Johnson
	Sheridan County
	2:30.08
	

	
	0
	Pedro Dos Santos
	Century
	2:31.64
	

	
	0
	Sam Reiser
	Washburn-Wilton
	2:34.82
	

	
	0
	Andrew Klein
	Trinity
	2:35.86
	

	
	0
	Josh Weiand
	Mandan
	2:35.99
	

	
	0
	Mark Lybeck
	North Star
	2:36.49
	

	
	0
	Joe Golic
	Trinity
	2:37.69
	

	
	0
	Brandon Sickler
	Trinity
	2:37.96
	

	
	0
	Jeremija Arnold
	Century
	2:39.03
	

	
	0
	John Hil
	Dickinson
	2:39.06
	

	
	0
	Brady Fettig
	Trinity
	2:39.36
	

	
	0
	Brennen Bergdahl
	North Star
	2:39.40
	

	
	0
	Jaden Dukart
	Dickinson
	2:42.68
	

	
	0
	Isiah Buckley
	Bismarck
	2:47.80
	

	
	0
	Derek Fahy
	Sheridan County
	2:49.48
	

	
	0
	Casey Rau
	Sheridan County
	2:53.34
	

	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Event:
	1600 Meter Run
	Division:
	JV Boys
	

	
	 
	 
	Timing:
	Manual
	

	
	PLACE
	NAME
	SCHOOL
	TIME/DIS/HT.
	

	
	1ST
	Austin Todd
	Bismarck
	4:52.86
	

	
	2ND
	Matthew Nicklos
	Century
	4:56.72
	

	
	3RD
	Cody Humann
	Bismarck
	5:06.38
	

	
	4TH
	Alex Torrey
	GF Central
	5:07.86
	

	
	5TH
	Cassidy Heid
	Century
	5:13.54
	

	
	6TH
	Robert Gardner
	Trinity
	5:14.70
	

	
	7TH
	Dan Abel
	Century
	5:15.93
	

	
	8TH
	Garrett Barnes
	Bismarck
	5:16.31
	

	
	0
	Forrest Allen
	Century
	5:17.25
	

	
	0
	Royce Havelka
	Dickinson
	5:19.71
	

	
	0
	Alex Klug
	Trinity
	5:22.36
	

	
	0
	Alex Willey
	Bismarck St. Mary's
	5:24.66
	

	
	0
	Daryl Berger
	Bismarck
	5:24.72
	

	
	0
	Drazin White Bull
	Standing Rock
	5:25.42
	

	
	0
	Nolan Wagner
	Bismarck
	5:26.99
	

	
	0
	Camden Toepke
	New Salem
	5:27.26
	

	
	0
	Jordan Ensz
	Bismarck
	5:27.30
	

	
	0
	Landon Miller
	Century
	5:27.34
	

	
	0
	Kevin Booth
	Century
	5:29.64
	

	
	0
	Dillon Bailey
	Standing Rock
	5:31.32
	

	
	0
	Thomas Stromme
	Bismarck St. Mary's
	5:32.61
	

	
	0
	Aric Ficek
	Trinity
	5:34.09
	

	
	0
	Paul Gardner
	Trinity
	5:34.43
	

	
	0
	Joe Berger
	Mandan
	5:36.09
	

	
	0
	Brandon Gray
	Dickinson
	5:42.97
	

	
	0
	Jeremija Arnold
	Century
	5:43.33
	

	
	0
	Sam Reiser
	Washburn-Wilton
	5:48.02
	

	
	0
	Josh Weian
	Mandan
	5:48.34
	

	
	0
	Dustin Luger
	Standing Rock
	5:52.23
	

	
	0
	Drew kamrath
	Washburn-Wilton
	5:53.27
	

	
	0
	Pedro dos Santos
	Century
	5:55.16
	

	
	0
	Paul Rohrich
	Linton
	6:10.61
	

	
	0
	Isiah Buckley
	Bismarck
	6:13.48
	

	
	0
	Alex Vanningen
	HMB
	6:28.29
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Event:
	3200 Meter Run
	Division:
	JV Boys
	

	
	 
	 
	Timing:
	Manual
	

	
	PLACE
	NAME
	SCHOOL
	TIME/DIS/HT.
	

	
	1ST
	Matthew Nicholas
	Century
	10:45.65
	

	
	2ND
	Bridger Belzer
	North Star
	10:55.13
	

	
	3RD
	Garret Barnes
	Bismarck
	10:56.08
	

	
	4TH
	Alex Torrey
	GF Central
	11:10.72
	

	
	5TH
	Forrest Allen
	Century
	11:16.73
	

	
	6TH
	Nolan Wagner
	Bismarck
	11:32.15
	

	
	7TH
	Joseph Sickler
	Dickinson
	11:35.41
	

	
	8TH
	Shawn Goetz
	HMB
	11:37.67
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Event:
	110 Hurdles
	Division:
	JV Boys
	

	
	 
	 
	Timing:
	Manual
	

	
	PLACE
	NAME
	SCHOOL
	TIME/DIS/HT.
	

	
	1ST
	Thomas Walter
	Century
	17.74
	

	
	2ND
	Zach Jerome
	Bismarck
	17.83
	

	
	3RD
	Devin Coyle
	Mandan
	18.09
	

	
	4TH
	Luke Von Ells
	Dickinson
	18.17
	

	
	5TH
	Zack Rhone
	Century
	19.16
	

	
	6TH
	Brandon Flory
	Bismarck
	20.05
	

	
	7TH
	Jake Raelsback
	Bismarck
	20.50
	

	
	8TH
	Dalton Dewald
	Bismarck
	20.65
	

	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Event:
	300 Hurdles
	Division:
	JV Boys
	

	
	 
	 
	Timing:
	Manual
	

	
	PLACE
	NAME
	SCHOOL
	TIME/DIS/HT.
	

	
	1st
	Joe Leard
	Century
	44.49
	

	
	2nd
	Jayden Steier
	Dickinson
	46.29
	

	
	3rd
	Luke Van Ells
	Dickinson
	46.73
	

	
	4th
	Zach Jerome
	Bismarck
	47.61
	

	
	5th
	Ryan Wolf
	Century
	47.8
	

	
	6th
	Alex Koppy
	Mandan
	48.3
	

	
	7th
	Andrew Roth
	Trinity
	50.25
	

	
	8th
	Zach Ricker
	Mandan
	51.88
	

	
	0
	Chance Faul
	Sheridan County
	51.92
	

	
	0
	Jared Lunsted
	Dickinson
	53.88
	

	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Event:
	400 Meter Relay
	Division:
	JV Boys
	

	
	 
	 
	Timing:
	FAT
	

	
	PLACE
	NAME
	SCHOOL
	TIME/DIS/HT.
	

	
	1ST
	0
	Century
	47.30
	

	
	2ND
	0
	Bismarck
	47.68
	

	
	3RD
	0
	Dickinson
	DQ
	

	
	4TH
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	5TH
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	6TH
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Event:
	800 Meter Relay
	Division:
	JV Boys
	

	
	 
	 
	Timing:
	FAT
	

	
	PLACE
	NAME
	SCHOOL
	TIME/DIS/HT.
	

	
	1ST
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	2ND
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	3RD
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	4TH
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	5TH
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	6TH
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	7TH
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	8TH
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Event:
	1600 Meter Relay
	Division:
	JV Boys
	

	
	 
	 
	Timing:
	Manual
	

	
	PLACE
	NAME
	SCHOOL
	TIME/DIS/HT.
	

	
	1ST
	0
	Dickinson
	3:41.33
	

	
	2ND
	0
	Dickinson
	3:44.10
	

	
	3RD
	0
	Century
	3:44.55
	

	
	4TH
	0
	Bismarck
	3:46.51
	

	
	5TH
	0
	Bismarck
	3:51.75
	

	
	6TH
	0
	Washburn-Wilton
	3:54.96
	

	
	7TH
	0
	Mandan
	3:58.08
	

	
	8TH
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Event:
	3200 Meter Relay
	Division:
	JV Boys
	

	
	 
	 
	Timing:
	FAT
	

	
	PLACE
	NAME
	SCHOOL
	TIME/DIS/HT.
	

	
	1ST
	0
	Century High School
	9:19.08
	

	
	2ND
	0
	Linton High School
	9:24.50
	

	
	3RD
	0
	Sheridon County
	9:37.84
	

	
	4TH
	0
	Washburn 
	9:40.86
	

	
	5TH
	0
	HMB
	10:06.56
	

	
	6TH
	0
	Trinity High School
	10:33.37
	

	
	7TH
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	8TH
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Event:
	Javelin
	Division:
	JV Boys
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	PLACE
	NAME
	SCHOOL
	TIME/DIS/HT.
	

	
	1ST
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	2ND
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	3RD
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	4TH
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	5TH
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	6TH
	0
	0
	#REF!
	

	
	7TH
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	8TH
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Event:
	Shot Put
	Division:
	JV Boys
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	PLACE
	NAME
	SCHOOL
	TIME/DIS/HT.
	

	
	1ST
	Alan Peterson
	Bismarck
	42-3.25
	

	
	2ND
	Levi Keck
	Dickinson
	41-5.5
	

	
	3RD
	Noah Schaible
	Century
	38-10.25
	

	
	4TH
	Marcus Jahner
	Bismarck
	38-9.33
	

	
	5TH
	Steven Jacobson
	Hazen
	38-7.75
	

	
	6TH
	Levi Broemich
	Linton
	38-2.5
	

	
	7TH
	Neiko Pasqua
	Bismarck
	36-11.75
	

	
	8TH
	0
	0
	0
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Event:
	Discus
	Division:
	JV Boys
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	PLACE
	NAME
	SCHOOL
	TIME/DIS/HT.
	

	
	1ST
	Arton Mjekiqi
	BHS
	118-2
	

	
	2ND
	Esley Thorton
	BHS
	118-1
	

	
	3RD
	Tyler Parker
	Hazen
	115-10
	

	
	4TH
	Jordan Erdmann
	CHS
	113-0
	

	
	5TH
	Joe Morrissete
	CHS
	112-9
	

	
	6TH
	Dustin Hibl
	DHS
	112-7
	

	
	7TH
	Chris Kovash
	DHS
	112-6
	

	
	8TH
	Jess O'Brien
	DHS
	112-5
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Event:
	Triple Jump
	Division:
	JV Boys
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	PLACE
	NAME
	SCHOOL
	TIME/DIS/HT.
	

	
	1ST
	Tanner Peterson
	Linton
	38-3.5
	

	
	2ND
	Kendall Kuntz
	Bismarck
	37-5.5
	

	
	3RD
	Chad Gering
	GF Central
	37-1.5
	

	
	4TH
	Kameron Wingenbach
	Century
	36-9
	

	
	5TH
	Zach Klein
	Hazen
	36-4
	

	
	6TH
	Kenny Shau
	Century
	36-1.5
	

	
	7TH
	Vance Romero
	Century
	35-4
	

	
	8TH
	Tanner Purinton
	Linton
	35-2
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Event:
	High Jump
	Division:
	JV Boys
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	PLACE
	NAME
	SCHOOL
	TIME/DIS/HT.
	

	
	1ST
	Kendall Kautz
	Bismarck 
	5-8
	

	
	2nd
	Erik Morrell
	Century
	5-8
	

	
	3rd Tie
	Dalton Dewald
	Bismarck 
	5-8
	

	
	3rd Tie
	Matthew Schumacher
	HMB
	5-8
	

	
	5th
	Tanner Peterson
	Linton
	5-6
	

	
	6th tie
	Joe Berger
	Mandan
	5-4
	

	
	6th tie
	Zach Rhone
	Century
	5-4
	

	
	8th tie
	Eliot Axvig
	Bismarck 
	5-4
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Event:
	Long Jump
	Division:
	JV Boys
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	PLACE
	NAME
	SCHOOL
	TIME/DIS/HT.
	

	
	1ST
	Kendall Kautz
	Bismarck
	18-2.5
	

	
	2ND
	Mike Torrey
	GF Central
	17-10.75
	

	
	3RD
	Chad Goering
	GF Central
	17-10.00
	

	
	4TH
	Ryan Buchholz
	Century
	17-6
	

	
	4th
	Brad Obritsch
	St. Mary's
	17-6
	

	
	6TH
	Dillon Dewald
	Bismarck
	17-5.5
	

	
	7TH
	Kenny Shao
	Century
	17-4
	

	
	8TH
	Zack Jerome
	Bismarck
	17-3
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Event:
	Pole Vault
	Division:
	JV Boys
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	PLACE
	NAME
	SCHOOL
	TIME/DIS/HT.
	

	
	1ST
	Tyler Przybykki
	Century
	10'
	

	
	2ND
	Robert Dohner
	Century
	10'
	

	
	3RD
	Justin Zenke
	Bismarck
	10'
	

	
	4TH
	Adam Grimsley
	Dickinson
	10'
	

	
	5th tie
	Evan Taylor
	Dickinson
	9'
	

	
	5th tie
	Cole Reicman
	Dickinson
	9'
	

	
	7TH
	Alex Torrey
	GF Central
	9'
	

	
	8th tie
	Mitch Baesler
	Mandan
	9'
	


